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BOLT HOLE SWIVEL CASTOR @ 160 MM SERIES
POPO PLAIN BEARING

WHEEL

wheel diameter in mm
wheel width in mm
hub width in mm
screw size

tread

wheel center

bearing

threadguard

temperature range

HOUSING

material thickness fitting in mm
material thickness fork in mm
fitting

mounting dimension in mm

offset dimension in mm

total height in mm
swivel radius in mm
dyn. load capacity in kg

test norm

160

50

59

M12

polypropylene white
polypropylene white

plain bearing

without separate threadguard

-20°C to +60°C

3.50

3.00

bolt hole
13

55

189

0

250

DIN EN 12532
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